Designed to provide a safe haven for
personnel in the petrochemical industry,
suddenly trapped in a hazardous or toxic
environment.
The MineARC ChemSAFE Standard Design Range
Chemical
Refuge Chambers
MineARC Systems - Built for Safety.  www.minearc.com

PS-SD1-08-SIV-12
(8 Person)
PS-SD2-12-SIV-12
(12 Person)
PS-SD3-16-SIV-12
(16 Person)
PS-SD4-20-SIV-12
(20 Person)
PS-SD5-26-SIV-12
(26 Person)
PS-SD6-30-SIV-12
(30 Person)
PS-SD2-12-SIV-12
Model Occupancy (persons) Height (m/inch) Width (m/inch) Length (m/inch) Weight (kg/lb)
PS-SD1-08-SIV-12 8 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 4.19 / 165" 4300 / 9400
PS-SD2-12-SIV-12 12 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 4.80 / 189" 4700 / 10200
PS-SD3-16-SIV-12 16 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 6.02 / 237" 5400 / 11900
PS-SD4-20-SIV-12 20 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 7.23 / 285" 6000 / 13200
PS-SD5-26-SIV-12 26 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 8.44 / 332" 8400 / 18500
PS-SD6-30-SIV-12 30 2.21 / 87" 2.25 / 89" 9.64 / 380" 8600 / 19000
Custom dimensions and occupancies available. Refuge chamber dimensions are ultimately designed to client specifications.
Weights provided are Australian standard 12hr models.
Indicative weights only. Custom variations will impact final refuge chamber weight.
The ‘face’ of the refuge chamber is designed primarily for easy